COCHTAILS

Solovo \S/mk}

PROSECCO, LUXARDO APERITIVO, CLUB SODA, SOLERNO ORANGE / 17

Jtdlienne 75
CITADELLE GIN DE FRANCE, RAMAZZOTT!I APERITIVO ROSATO,
LEMON, PROSEcco / 20

Casme Santa Catorina
KETEL ONE VODKA, ITALICUS BERGAMOT SPIRIT,
CRANBERRY, LIME, BASIL / 18

%y&r Violw
EMPRESS GIN, BELVEDERE VODKA,
KINA L'AERO D'OR VIN APERITIF / 20

RETEL ONE VODKA, OLIVE BRINE, BLOODY MARY SPLASH,
GORGONZOLA OLIVES / 20

Hhtall

TAYLOR FLADGATE WHITE PORTO, CUCUMBER, TONIC, MINT / 16

Puaboma Di Vinci

CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA, GOLDEN FALERNUM,
GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, SEA SALT / 18

. S. .4.

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA, LUXARDO AMARETTO, ORANGE, LIME / 18

Puinkill

GOSLING'S DARK RUM, COCONUT CREAM,
CHINOLA MANGO SPIRIT. PINEAPPLE / 16

ifwj\@mm'
SWEET GWENDOLINE GIN,LILLET, BRAULIO AMARO ALPINO / 18

Whisay Sour

BULLEIT BOURBON, FEE BROS. ALL-SPICE DRAM, LIME / 17

Cluthonse Manhatton

BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY, CARPANO ANTICA VERMOUTH,
ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTERS / 20

Colid Fiustioned” (SPIRIT FREE)

ICED ESPRESSO, ORANGE BITTERS, AMARENA CHERRY SYRUP / 15

Vine Ripe Mojito (SPIRIT FREE)
CONCORD GRAPE, LIME, SODA, MINT / 15



WINES BY THE GLASS

15
25
22

15

16
15
15
20
18
15
16
22

15
20

18
16
24
18
15
15
20
16
25

okl

PROSECCO LAMBERTI venetz

CHAMPAGNE MOET 8 CHANDON dharmpiagne
BRUT ROSE FERRARI trentino-alts adige
MOSCATO D'ASTI pAoOLO SARAccoJﬁwm
White

SAUVIGNON BLANC PAUL BUISSE ire
PINOT GRIGIO SANTI alaadige
VERMENTINO SELLA & MOSCA sardinia
FALANGHINA AIA DEI COLOMBI campania
GAVI b1 GAVI FONTANAFREDDAfW
RIESLING HOSMER SEMI DRY finger lkes
CHARDONNAY LA FORGEst/w@W
CHARDONNAY DIATOM santz barbara county

Rase
ROSE PLANETA m@

ROSE m BY MINUTY jravence

Red

PINOT NOIR L'UMAMI willamette valley
NEBBIOLO NINO NEGRI lmbardy

BAROLO PODERE RUGGERI CORS|N|/W
CHIANTI CLASSICO PODERI MELINI tuscany
MONTEPULCIANO VIGNETI DEI SOLE abruzze
NEGROAMARO MASSERIE DUGENTO/W&;Z
SUPER TUSCAN VERRAZZANO tuscany
CABERNET SAUVIGNON LA Mo0zzA tuscany
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BACA Waw@




Sparkling
iy

LAMBERTI PROSECCO DOC, vcre»
PAOLO SARACCO MOSCATO D'ASTI. pledmont

FERRARI BRUT ROSE DOC, rentino-alio adige

GOSSET GRAND RESERVE BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT

2022

333

2012

48

35 half bottle

135
150
180

500




White - Jily

North,

ELENA WALCH SAUVIGNON BLANC CASTEL RINGBERG, Mfzm/gz@

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO, a/faw@e

JERMANN CHARDONNAY WHERE DREAMS HAVE NO END,ﬁM‘—mne{mjm&a
PIEROPAN SOAVE CLASSICO LA ROCCA, wreto

BERUTTI PIETRO CHARDONNAY LA SPINONA,/MWM

FONTANAFREDDA GAVI DI GAVl,/z‘e/mmf

ELVIO COGNO NASCETTA ANAS-CETTA,/MM

GAJA LANGHE ROSSJ-BASS SAUVIGNON BLANC / CHARDONNAV,/MmM

Central

FONTANA CANDIDA FRASCATI, ‘.
MONTE SCHIAVO VERDICCHIO, rurcie

Soucth and Jolunds

SELLA 8 MOSCA VERMENTINO LA CALA, surdinia

I FAVATI FIANO DI AVELLINO RISERVA, cnmjenia

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO GRECO DI TUFO. campania
AIA DEI coLoMBI FALANGHINA DEL SANNINO. comjunia
VESEVO FALANGHINA BENEVENTANO, conmjania

FEUDO MONTONI GRILLO DELLA TIMPA, steily

GAJA IDDA SICILIA BIANCO, siity

PLANETA MENFI CHARDONNAY DIDACUS, sttty
PLANETA MENFI CHARDONNAY DIDACUS, stetly

2023

2019

2021

2023

2020

2022

2023

2018

2019

85

75

125

95

60

60

75

150

40

45

50

80-

65

75

65

60

150

180

180




White - United States
Chardsnnay

DIATOM., scnta barbara county

CHALR HILL ESTATE. vtk it/

JORDAN. russian river

BURGESS CELLARS BURNSIDE ROAD, russien river valley
POST AND BEAM., /i valley

ROMBAUER, crveras

GRGICH HILLS, e valley

GRAN MORAINE, gl carlion, or

MY FAVORITE NEIGHBOR MFN BLANC, sux /uis bisjn county
FLOWERS ESTATE. swnoma coust

MAGGY HAWN, cnderson valley

COMPOSITION, «willamette valley, or

RISTLER LES NOISETIERS, soroma coast

ARISTA BANFIELD VINEYARD, mmmm‘uww%j
STONESTREET UPPER BARN clocander valley

Other Variotals

TENSHEN CALIFORNIA WHITE, contralcoast
BRENDEL CUVEE BLANC CHORUS, WM@/@
ALTAMURA SAUVIGNON BLANC, napa valley
HOSMER RIESLING SEMI-DRV,\/@”&&@

2023

2021

2021

2017

2022

2023

2021

2020

2022

2019

2022

2020

2019

2017

2019

2019

2022

75

85

90

95

100

105

115

120

125

130

135

150

175

210

315




White- France

DOMAINE PAUL BUISSE SAUVIGNON BLANC, /.-

BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD LAFITE BORDEAUX BLANC, snianc
PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE, /i

MACON VILLAGES CHARDONNAY PROSPER MAUFOUX, burgundy
DOMAINE AUVIGUE POUILLY-FUISSE. suryundy

FAMILLE JoLY CHENIN BLANC LES VIEUX CLOS, /i
MAISON Louls JADOT CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, burgundy

2023

2022

2023

2021

2021

2021

2022

60

65

75

65

100

150

225




Rase

J é
PLANETA ROSE. sm@
BENANTI ETNA ROSATO, stetlyy

France

COTES DU PROVENCE FLEURS DE PRAIRIE, /rccnce

COTES DU PROVENCE M BY MINUTY, /rucnce

CHATEAU SAINTE MARGUERITE COTES DU PROVENCE FANTASTIQUE, /ruccnce
DOMAINES OTT CHATEAU ROMASSAN, /uuis/

2023

2023

2023

2024

2023

2021

55

75

60

70

75

105




Red - Northern fh@
Alts Adige
CASTELFEDER PINOT NERO GLENER

DORIGO COLLI ORIENTALI DEL FRIULI MONTSCLAPADE

Venets

CESARI VALPOLICELLA RIPASSA MARA

SANTI AMARONE sANTICO

BERTANI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA VALPANTENA

TENUTA SANTA MARIA AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
SEREGO ALIGHIERI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
BERTANI AMARONE cLAsSsICcO

Lombardy

NINO NEGRI NEBBIOLO VALTELLINA SUPERIORE
NINO NEGRI SASSOR0OSSO GRUMELLO

Pedmont

RENATO RATTI BARBERA D'ASTI BATAGLIONE
MAURO VEGLIO NEBBIOLO ANGELO

TERRE SABAUDE BARBARESCO

PODERE RUGGERI CORSINI BAROLO BRICCO SAN PIETRO
MAURO MOLINO BAROLO

CANTINE POVERO BAROLO PRIORE

VILLADORIA BAROLO

FONTANAFREDDA BARBARESCO COSTE RUBIN
MARCHESI DI BAROLO BAROLO

LA SPINONA BARBARESCO BRICO FASET RISERVA
GAJA LANGHE ROSSO sITO MORESCO

RENATO RATTI BAROLO MARCENASCO

MARCHESI DI BAROLO BAROLO CANNUBI

GAJA BAROLO DRAGOMIS

2019

2021

2018

2021

2018

2016

1976

2023

2022

2020

2021

2020

2019

2016

2013

2021

2020

2018

2020

75

85

50

99

144

75

125

60

65

70

80

85

90

115

120

125

140

150

160

270




Red - %aufy
Chanis
PODERI MELINI cLASSICO GRANAIO
LANCIOLA CLASSICO “LE MASSE DI GREVE"
CASTELLO b1 VOLPAIA cLAsSICO
LA SELVANELLA CLASSICO RISERVA
CASTELLO DI CACCHIANO cLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE MILLENNIO
MARCHESE ANTINORI cLASSICO RISERVA

Syw'y—wm

FATTORIA DEI BARBI TOSCANA ROSSO BRUSCO DEI BARBI
VERRAZZANO TOSCANA ROSSO

ARILLO IN TERRABIANCA CAMPACCIO

ARCANUM IL FAUNO

CASTELPRILE MAREMMA TOSCANA RISERVA ORGANIC
GAJA CA'MARCANDA PROMIS

coL DI ORCIA CABERNET OLMAIA

TERENZUOLA VERMENTINO NERO FORMA ALTA
TENUTA SETTE CIELI INDACO

ARCANUM VALADORNA

MARCHESI ANTINORI TIGNANELLO

MARCHESI ANTINORI TIGNANELLO

B ;é .
BANFI ASRA
TENUTA SETTE CIELI Nol4

GAJA CA'MARCANDA CAMARCANDA
TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2022

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2021

2022

2019

2021

55
60
65
80
120

130

55
70

85

90

100

125

150

155

165

210

225 half bottle

1000 magnicm

80
105
450

650




M-%auy

Montloine

GIANNI BRUNELLI ROSSO

CAPARZO BRUNELLO

CARPINETO BRUNELLO

CASTIGLION DEL BOoScO BRUNELLO
FATTORIA DEI BARBI BRUNELLO

IL POGGIONE BRUNELLO

ARGIANO BRUNELLO

VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO VIGNA SPUNTALI
VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO VIGNA SPUNTALI
VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO VIGNA SPUNTALI
LE POTAZZINE BRUNELLO

BIONDI SANTI BRUNELLO

VALDICAVA BRUNELLO

Red - Central Tialy

TRE MONTI SANGIOVESE “PETRIGNONE" RISERVA, ORGANIC
TRE MONTI SANGIOVESE “THEA" SUPERIORE RISERVA, ORGANIC

Abruzze
VIGNETI DEI SOLE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
BARONE CORNACCHIA MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO RISERVA VIZARRO

2022

2018

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2018

2016

2013

2019

2018

2010

2021

2021

2022

2018

95

110

130

150

165

190

200

215

300

555

600

60

75

55

85




Red- Sntiorn Tialy and Telonds

ﬁ ‘
I FAVATI AGLIANICO CAMPI TAURASINI CRETAROSSA

| FAVATI TAURASI TERZOTRATTO
MASTROBERARDINO TAURASI RADICI

Busilicatn

RE MANFREDI AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE

7’@%
MASSERIE DUGENTO NEGROAMARO SALENTO ROSSO
CASTELLO MONACI SALICE SALENTINO AIACE

S 2..

MORA E MEMO CANNONAU

FUEDI PRINCIPI DI BUTERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
TENUTA RAPITALA SYRAH

PLANETA ETNA ROSSO
PLANETA SICILIA NOTO SANTA CECILIA

2015

2012

2017

2018

2022

2019

65

120

155

75

55

75

50

52

55

75

95




Red - United States
Pinot Noir
GOLDENEVE. anderson valley
JOSEPH PHELPS FREESTONE, sorwoma coust
FLOWERS, seroma coast
MERRY EDWARDS. russian river valley
ZENA CROWN THE SUM m/&mmﬂ@,af
BERGSTROM SILICE siwhatiom mountains, or

SILVER GHOST, i wully

BACA, e uilly

DAOU RSV, jiusa rusles

FAUST, i oally

ROBERT CRAIG AFFINITY, /i iy

JORDAN, cLoconder uulley

HEITZ CELLAR, g oully

CAREBREAD CELLARS, 1 valley

SHAFER TD9, i uilly

ROBERT MONDAVI THE ESTATES OARVILLE, rgic ualley
DUCKHORN VINEYARDS RUTHERFORD, sz valley
STONESTREET ESTATE, clocander valley

CHIMNEY ROCK, g wulZy

MT. BRAVE,  veeder

CADE HOWELL MOUNTAIN, i aulley

PLUMPIACK, ugic oally

ODETTE STAG'S LEAP DISTRICT, ugic il
SPOTTSWOODE ST. HELENA, /g wally

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION, s vy

HUNDRED ACRE FEW AND FAR BETWEEN, ugic ity

2022

2023

2022

2022

2019

2019

2018

2021

2022

2019

2019

2018

2022

2019

2021

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

125
135
145
160
190

210

150
150
160
175
185
195
210
250
240
255
500
325
350
575
600
850 magnicn

1,000




Red - United States

Blends and Other Viarietals

GRGICH ZINFANDEL, 1 vullsy

CAYMUS-SUISUN PETIT SIRAH GRAND DURIF, mz&mnvm%y
APERTURE BORDEAUX BLEND, s courty

DOMAINE SERENE RED BLEND GRAND CHEVAL, ‘undec/ills
OPUS ONE. 1 uillsy

VERITE LA MUSE, somwrma couny

2019

2021

2021

2017

2019

2013

100

120

150

175

6850

8§00




Vot

ALBANY DISTILLING 12
RETEL ONE 13

GREY GOOSE 1~
BELVEDERE /5
BELVEDERE 10 40

Tequita

ONE WITH LIFE BLANCO /4
ONE WITH LIFE REPOSADO 16
CURAMIA REPOSADO 15
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 12
CASAMIGOS JALAPENO 12
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 15
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 22
CLASE AzuL REPOSADO 30
DON JuLio 1942 ANEJO 60

Mezeal

UNION 12

Rum

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM 13
GOSLING'S BLACR SEAL RUM 3
RON ZACAPA NO 23 15

PLANTATION 5YR BARBADOS GRAND RSV

Gin
TANQUERAY 2

HENDRICRS 13

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE i3
CITADELLE GIN DE FRANCE +
EMPRESS 1«4

SWEET GWENDOLINE 15
FORT HAMILTON 15

q?ﬁz’fm’

LUXARDO MARASCHINO 12
LUXARDO APERITIVO 12
APEROL 12

RAMAZZOTTI APERITIVO ROSATO
CAMPARI 1/

BRUTO AMERICANO 12
GREEN CHARTREUSE 4
PIMM'S 14

ITALICUS 14

SUZE 4

ST. GERMAINE /#

11



Bowrbon

MAKERS MARR 13

WOODFORD RESERVE /4

BULLEIT 7«

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH
HARLEM STANDARD 15

JOHNNY DRUM 5

BAsSIL HAYDEN 1

ANGEL'S ENVY 1

STONESTREET FOUNDER'S /7
BUFFALO TRACE 1

EAGLE RARE 20

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE 22
HieH WEST 25

BLANTON'S s

EH TAYLOR 30

WELLER 12 YEAR 32

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YEAR &0
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEAR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15 YEAR 150
HEAVEN'S DOOR 200

Rye
BULLIET RYE 12
HUDSON WHISKEY DO THE RYE THING 1«

Other Whiskoys
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY 12
JAMESON I[RISH WHISREY 12

100

BUSHMILL'S PROHIBITION RECIPE IRISH WHISREY 12

CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN WHISKEY /4

bt Whiskey

RAIYO CASR STRENGTH 1

BALCONES TEXAS SINGLE MALT 2

BUSHMILL'S 16 YEAR s

Blonded Scotch,

CUTTY SARR 2
JOHNNIE BLACKR 16
MONREY SHOULDER 15
JOHNNIE BLUE 75

Single Mtk Seotch
DALMORE 12 YEAR 1«

ARDBEG AN OA 1
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR 17
DEWAR'S 15 YEAR SPECIAL RSV
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR s
MACALLAN 12 YEAR 25
GLENROTHERS 18 YEAR 35
GLENLIVET 21 VEAR

C'fymo
HENNESSY VSOP 1
REMY MARTIN VSOP

17




Ffter Dinner

Dessert Wines Fmars
TAYLOR FLADGATE CHIP DRY WHITE PORT 12 STREGA 1/
TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 YEAR TAWNY PORT 12 AMARO NONINO 12
TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR TAWNY PORT s AVERNA SICILIANO 17
TAYLOR FLADGATE 30 YEAR TAWNY PORT FERNET BRANCA 1/
TAYLOR FLADGATE 40 YEAR TAWNY PORT 40 AMARO NARDINI 13
TAYLOR FLADGATE GOLDEN AGE 40 YEAR TAWNY PORT 40 BRANCA MENTA 1«
AMARO MONTENEGRO /2
C’OIM MELETTI AMARO 12
FRANGELICO /4 MELETTI COFFEE AMARO 1
LUXARDO AMARETTO 12 BRAULIO AMARO 12
NOCELLO 2 ZUCCA RABBABARO 1/«

SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE 12

MORANDINI LIMONCELLO 12 g’fﬁﬁ
MORANDINI AMARETTO CREAM 12 IL MERLOT GRAPPA NONINO 1
FABRIZIA PISTACHIO CREAM 12

B&B 1

CHAMBORD 14

DRAMBUIE 15

RAHLUA 1

GRAND MARNIER 15

TEMPUS FuGIT CREME DE CACAO 13

TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE MENTHE 13

BERENTZEN APPLE 13

SAMBUCA MOLINARI 12

SAMBUCA ROMANA BLACKR 2

MARIE BRIZARD ANISETTE 1




